
Dasuya to DAV University                                                     Route No -8 

 

 

1. Dasuya Bus Stand                                                8.30 A.M.    Departure  

2. Garna Sahib                                                          8.35 A.M.   1.10 P.M. 

3. Khuda Karala                                                        8.45 A.M. 

4. Tanda                                                                     8.55 A.M. 

5. Chholang Toll Plaza                                              9.05 A.M.  

6. Bhogpur                                                                 9.10 A.M. 

7. DAV University                                                     9.30 A.M.  

 

                                               

 

 

 

 

Hoshiarpur to DAV University                                             Route No-9 

 

 

1. Hoshiarpur Bus Stand                                           8.35 A.M.      Departure 

2. Nasrala                                                                   8.45 A.M.      1.10 P.M. 

3. Kathar                                                                     8.50 A.M. 

4. Aadampur                                                               9.00 A.M. 

5. Alawalpur                                                               9.08 A.M. 

6. DAV University                                                      9.25 A.M.  

 

 

 

 

Jalandhar Cantt.to University                                           Route No-6 

 

 

1. Sansarpur                                                                     8.30 A.M.                Departure 

2. Dhina                                                                        8.35 A.M.        1.10 P.M. 

3. Khusropur                                                                8.40 A.M. 

4. Sofi Pind                                                                   8.42 A.M. 

5. Deep Nagar                                                              8.50 A.M. 

6. Dushera Ground                                                      8.55 A.M. 

7. Thamiya Park                                                           9.00 A.M.  

8. Rama Mandi                                                             9.05 A.M. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Urban state , Bus Stand .to University                             Route No-5 

 

 

1. Urban State Phase II                                               8.35 A.M.            Departure 

2. Urban State Phase I                                               8.40 A.M.              1.10 P.M. 

3. SGL Hospital                                                         8.45 A.M. 

4. Bus Stand                                                              8.50 A.M. 

5. Alaska Chowk                                                       9.00 A.M. 

6. Chaugiti Chowk                                                    9.10 A.M. 

7. GGS Main Road                                                    9.15 A.M.  

8. Lamba Pind Chowk                                              9.18A.M. 

 

 

 

 

 

Model Town .to University                                    Route No-4 

 

 

1. Geeta Mandir Model Town                                      8.35 A.M.            Departure 

2. Nakodar Chowk                                                      8.40 A.M.              1.10 P.M. 

3. Football Chowk                                                      8.45 A.M. 

4. Kapurthala Chowk                                                8.50 A.M. 

5. Workshop Chowk                                                   8.55 A.M. 

6. Burltan Park Flyover                                            8.58 A.M. 

7. DAV Canal                                                             9.03 A.M.  

8. Maqsudan Byepass                                               9.08 A.M. 

9. Pathankot Byepass                                               9.15 A.M. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 


